Ribbon HSD
Ribbon HSD 290 ↕ × 1740↔ VL
colour: RAL 3031
Inline integrated lockshield valves set, chrome
Integrated pipe‑masking set, chrome
20181204 MałkowskiPrzemysław strona 1 z 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Colour included
in the price

[mm]
75|65|20°C
[W]
55|45|20°C
[W]
D
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
code p. 212
190 1540 50 1207 683 1400 3,78 32,67 WGHSD019154
190 1740 50 1364 772 1600 4,26 36,88 WGHSD019174
190 1940 50 1420 803 1800 4,75 41,09 WGHSD019194
290 1540 50 1609 909 1400 5,52 47,69 WGHSD029154
290 1740 50 1818 1028 1600 6,25 54,00 WGHSD029174
290 1940 50 2027 1146 1800 6,99 60,32 WGHSD029194
2x3
190 x 1540 190 x 1740 190 x 1940
290 x 1540 290 x 1740 290 x 1940
↕ ↔